## Holy Family Cathedral School Tuition Agreement

2018/2019 School Year

Date

Family Name	Prima	·			
Home Address:					City/
					Email (father
Student's Name Grade (18/		Student's Name		Grade (18/19)	
Sec Responsible Party for Student's	tion <b>B: Parent/Guardia</b> Γuition, Fees and Charges	n/Responsible Part	y Information		
Name	Relations	hip Regis	stered Parish		
Section C: Tuition/Fee Inform Tuition/Fee Payment Options  Prepayment - 4% discount 12 Monthly Payments mad Annual Tuition: (based on 12 mo Grades 1-8 TK/Kindergarten	if paid in full directly to the 6/1/18 to 5/31/19 througonths)  Registere \$6556 (\$5 \$7212 (\$6	h F.A.C.T.S.  d Parishioner  546.33 per month)  601.00 per month)	Non Catholic Parish \$7901 (\$658.41 per \$8272 (\$689.33 per	month) month)	
<ul><li>□ Preschool Half Day;</li><li>□ Preschool Half Day;</li><li>□ Preschool Full Day</li></ul>	5 days \$5191 (\$4	\$3880 (\$323.33 per month) \$5191 (\$432.58 per month) \$7923 (\$660.25 per month)		\$3967 (\$330.58 per month) \$5289 (\$440.75 per month) \$8534 (\$711.16 per month)	
(Registration and Technology for Registration Fee:		d Parishioner	re non-refundable) Non-Catholic Parishioner \$350 per family		
Technology Fee:	\$30 per st	tudent	\$30 per student		
Entrance/Activity Fee/Emergenc	y Fee Preschool \$300 per	<u>l-7<sup>th</sup> Grade</u> student	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation Fee \$400 per student		
This Entrance/Activity Fee/Ent Registered Parishioner defined a 1. Families registered at Ho	s:	-		over 12 months.	
<ul> <li>Section D: Financial Commits</li> <li>Any outstanding balance not p</li> <li>I/we agree to pay the school the and enrolled at the school. I/we sections C(initial)</li> </ul>	aid in full by July 1, 2018 e tuition, registration fees,	entrance fees, and a	activity fees for the child	d/children registere	

Signature (financially responsible)